
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

30/06/23 UPI-NILUFA KHATUN-9153978712@YBL-SBIN00 0000354700905054 01/07/23 24.00 744.26

01382-354700905054-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

03/07/23 UPI-MR RAJU R-Q535519197@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000318414619486 03/07/23 18.00 726.26

PI-318414619486-UPI

03/07/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000318418611754 03/07/23 500.00 1,226.26

DFC0000644-318418611754-UPI

03/07/23 UPI-ZOMATO

LTD-ZOMATO-ORDER@PAYTM-PYTM01

0000318419103308 03/07/23 550.00 676.26

23456-318419103308-UPI

04/07/23 UPI-MR RAJU R-Q535519197@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000318541199250 04/07/23 18.00 658.26

PI-318541199250-UPI

04/07/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000318547601958 04/07/23 5,000.00 5,658.26

DFC0000644-318547601958-UPI

04/07/23 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC 0000318547825674 04/07/23 3,500.00 2,158.26

IC0DC0099-318547825674-UPI

05/07/23 UPI-CHANDRASHEKAR SHETTY-PAYTMQR28100505 0000318654877887 05/07/23 18.00 2,140.26

0101NG915FP62JV5@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31865

4877887-UPI

05/07/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICI BANK-1183079325 0000003051458248 05/07/23 10,261.00 -8,120.74

05/07/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICI BANK-1183079325 0000003051458248 05/07/23 10,261.00 2,140.26

05/07/23 UPI-AIRTEL-PAYAIR7673@PAYTM-PYTM0123456- 0000355259988654 05/07/23 779.00 1,361.26

355259988654-OID21457918166@AIR

05/07/23 UPI-THE SMOKE CENTER-PAYTMQR281005050101 0000318668030620 05/07/23 1,000.00 361.26

1SYH0A6BKK1U@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-318668030

620-UPI

05/07/23 UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGY.STORES@AXISBANK-UTIB00 0000318672230356 05/07/23 181.00 180.26

00100-318672230356-SWIGGY ORDER ID 17

06/07/23 .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 050523 050523- MIR2418222062680 06/07/23 180.26 0.00

MIR2418222062680

06/07/23 NEFT CR-KKBK0000958-BHAGWAN MAHAVEER MEM CMS1872360671322 06/07/23 158,702.00 158,702.00
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ORIAL JAIN T-CHALAKALAPALLI RAJESH-CMS18

72360671322

07/07/23 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC94-518159XXXXXX4912 MB07125957115T17 07/07/23 5,010.00 153,692.00

07/07/23 UPI-RENTOMOJO-PAYTM-8735477@PAYTM-PYTM01 0000355459021807 07/07/23 761.25 152,930.75

23456-355459021807-OIDRMQ9TEHSBT@EDUN

07/07/23 UPI-ONE SIGMA TECHNOLOGI-GETSIMPL.PAYU@I 0000318815897455 07/07/23 3,196.17 149,734.58

NDUS-INDB0002201-318815897455-UPI INTENT

07/07/23 UPI-LAZYPAY PRIVATE LIMI-LAZYPAYPVTLTD.R 0000318838558347 07/07/23 2,087.00 147,647.58

ZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-318838558347-PAY VI

A RAZORPAY

07/07/23 UPI-RAHUL TOMAR-RAHULTOMAR1995DPJ-1@OKSB 0000318815974108 07/07/23 5,695.00 141,952.58

I-PUNB0444600-318815974108-UPI

07/07/23 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000318891526228 07/07/23 3.00 141,955.58

00553-318891526228-UPI

07/07/23 06441140041572-TPT-RENT-BABITA NAG 0000000252898011 07/07/23 20,000.00 121,955.58

07/07/23 UPI-MR RAJU R-Q535519197@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000318824886988 07/07/23 18.00 121,937.58

PI-318824886988-UPI

07/07/23 UPI-ANNAPOORNESWARI-Q831037022@YBL-YESB0 0000318825810464 07/07/23 1,945.00 119,992.58

YBLUPI-318825810464-UPI

07/07/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000318826785960 07/07/23 5,000.00 114,992.58

DFC0000644-318826785960-RENT

07/07/23 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.ICICI-LOAN@ICIC 0000318826800584 07/07/23 10,774.00 104,218.58

I-ICIC0DC0099-318826800584-UPI

07/07/23 UPI-BESCOM ELECTRICITY B-PAYTM-PTMBBP@PA 0000318869083610 07/07/23 1,148.00 103,070.58

YTM-PYTM0123456-318869083610-OID21457823

154@PAY

07/07/23 UPI-DOMINOS PIZZA-DOMINOSPIZZAONLINE@PAY 0000318827810226 07/07/23 1,182.00 101,888.58

TM-PYTM0123456-318827810226-UPI

08/07/23 UPI-SAMPATH SHIVACHIKKAN-MATHAD.SAMPATH7 0000318939691500 08/07/23 260.00 101,628.58

0@OKSBI-PUNB0624600-318939691500-UPI

08/07/23 ME DC SI 526099XXXXXX6918 GOOGLEPLAY 0000000000090601 08/07/23 253.99 101,374.59
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08/07/23 UPI-DEBESH HALDAR-Q391193667@YBL-YESB0Y 0000318950831533 08/07/23 18.00 101,356.59

BLUPI-318950831533-UPI

09/07/23 UPI-ANKI REDDY GARI SUMA-Q72648438@YBL-Y 0000319085651072 09/07/23 5,698.00 95,658.59

ESB0YBLUPI-319085651072-UPI

09/07/23 UPI-SURENDRA SHETTY-Q251440925@YBL-YESB0 0000319086206235 09/07/23 275.00 95,383.59

YBLUPI-319086206235-UPI

09/07/23 UPI-SURENDRA SHETTY-Q251440925@YBL-YESB0 0000319086784748 09/07/23 210.00 95,173.59

YBLUPI-319086784748-UPI

10/07/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000319108472886 10/07/23 792.30 94,381.29

SBANK-UTIB0000553-319108472886-UPI

11/07/23 .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 050523 050523- MIR2418834886791 11/07/23 350.74 94,030.55

MIR2418834886791

11/07/23 .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 110523 110523- MIR2418834852175 11/07/23 590.00 93,440.55

MIR2418834852175

11/07/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICIBANK REP-1193950179 0000003325110793 11/07/23 10,261.00 83,179.55

11/07/23 UPI-MR RAJU R-Q535519197@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000319231297929 11/07/23 60.00 83,119.55

PI-319231297929-UPI

12/07/23 UPI-SANTOSH KUMAR N-Q227215135@YBL-YESB0 0000319358323695 12/07/23 18.00 83,101.55

YBLUPI-319358323695-UPI

13/07/23 UPI-DINESH S SHETTY-PAYTMQR281005050101T 0000319486346061 13/07/23 235.00 82,866.55

HERSUKV81TS@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-3194863460

61-UPI

13/07/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000319493894552 13/07/23 379.45 82,487.10

SBANK-UTIB0000553-319493894552-UPI

14/07/23 UPI-MR RAJU R-Q535519197@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000319511640182 14/07/23 18.00 82,469.10

PI-319511640182-UPI

15/07/23 UPI-MR RAJU R-Q535519197@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000319640561752 15/07/23 18.00 82,451.10

PI-319640561752-UPI

16/07/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000319758697190 16/07/23 1,000.00 81,451.10

DFC0000644-319758697190-UPI

16/07/23 UPI-GROFERS INDIA PRIVAT-GROFERSINDIAPRI 0000319733303687 16/07/23 335.00 81,116.10

VATE.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-3197333036
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87-PAY VIA RAZORPAY

17/07/23 UPI-UMMER KOLLANTAVALAP-Q49472754@YBL-Y 0000319881618303 17/07/23 18.00 81,098.10

ESB0YBLUPI-319881618303-UPI

17/07/23 UPI-DEBESH HALDAR-Q391193667@YBL-YESB0Y 0000319890678779 17/07/23 18.00 81,080.10

BLUPI-319890678779-UPI

17/07/23 UPI-THE SMOKE CENTER-PAYTMQR281005050101 0000319894421181 17/07/23 320.00 80,760.10

1SYH0A6BKK1U@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-319894421

181-UPI

17/07/23 UPI-BOORUGU

SANDEEP-SANDEEPBOORUGU06@OK

0000319896417807 17/07/23 80,000.00 760.10

SBI-SBIN0020286-319896417807-UPI

18/07/23 UPI-DEBESH HALDAR-Q391193667@YBL-YESB0Y 0000319917443691 18/07/23 18.00 742.10

BLUPI-319917443691-UPI

18/07/23 UPI-AVINASH A-DRAVINASH531-2@OKICICI-HDF 0000319979906656 18/07/23 10,000.00 10,742.10

C0002826-319979906656-UPI

18/07/23 UPI-DOMINOS PIZZA-DOMINOSPIZZAONLINE@PAY 0000319925519669 18/07/23 678.00 10,064.10

TM-PYTM0123456-319925519669-UPI

18/07/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000319925761577 18/07/23 1,097.99 8,966.11

SBANK-UTIB0000553-319925761577-UPI

19/07/23 UPI-RCP HOSPITALITY PVT-PAYTM-78225235@P 0000320042609568 19/07/23 2,016.00 6,950.11

AYTM-PYTM0123456-320042609568-UPI

19/07/23 UPI-SUBHASH KORAGAPPA RA-PAYTMQR28100505 0000320047038014 19/07/23 154.00 6,796.11

01011LFI7VHQXJSN@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-32004

7038014-UPI

19/07/23 UPI-MOHD SAJID-SHARUKHMD852@OKAXIS-CNRB 0000320047661884 19/07/23 1,600.00 5,196.11

0000033-320047661884-UPI

20/07/23 UPI-UMMER KOLLANTAVALAP-Q49472754@YBL-Y 0000320158996530 20/07/23 18.00 5,178.11

ESB0YBLUPI-320158996530-UPI

20/07/23 UPI-MR RAJU R-Q535519197@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000320172817208 20/07/23 60.00 5,118.11

PI-320172817208-UPI

20/07/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000320176461314 20/07/23 431.40 4,686.71

SBANK-UTIB0000553-320176461314-UPI
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21/07/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000320203145816 21/07/23 425.29 4,261.42

SBANK-UTIB0000553-320203145816-UPI

22/07/23 UPI-SYED MIRAN -SYEDMIRAN317@OKHDFCBANK 0000320309860557 22/07/23 749.00 3,512.42

-SBIN0017783-320309860557-UPI

22/07/23 UPI-THE SMOKE CENTER-PAYTMQR281005050101 0000320324167687 22/07/23 18.00 3,494.42

1SYH0A6BKK1U@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-320324167

687-UPI

22/07/23 UPI-SWIGGYINSTAMART-SWIGGYINSTAMART@YESP 0000320327026810 22/07/23 1,094.00 2,400.42

AY-YESB0YESUPI-320327026810-PAY FOR MERC

HANT

23/07/23 UPI-HARISH T-HARISH611984@IBL-UBIN090175 0000320448751324 23/07/23 174.00 2,226.42

0-320448751324-UPI

23/07/23 UPI-AHAMMAD

NOUSEEF-NOUSEEFAHMED143@OKI

0000320448770770 23/07/23 1,000.00 1,226.42

CICI-KKBK0000424-320448770770-UPI

24/07/23 UPI-MR RAJU R-Q535519197@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000320574006882 24/07/23 60.00 1,166.42

PI-320574006882-UPI

24/07/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000320578034391 24/07/23 609.84 556.58

SBANK-UTIB0000553-320578034391-UPI

24/07/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000320581698741 24/07/23 500.00 1,056.58

DFC0000644-320581698741-UPI

24/07/23 UPI-SHAHEBAZ KHAN-SHAHEBAZKHAN34@OKSBI-B 0000320581715857 24/07/23 650.00 406.58

ARB0PEDDAP-320581715857-UPI

25/07/23 UPI-DEBESH HALDAR-Q276847581@YBL-YESB0Y 0000320696809077 25/07/23 20.00 386.58

BLUPI-320696809077-UPI

26/07/23 UPI-DEJEN HALDER-Q775612990@YBL-YESB0YBL 0000320716584982 26/07/23 18.00 368.58

UPI-320716584982-UPI

26/07/23 UPI-DEJEN HALDER-Q775612990@YBL-YESB0YBL 0000320716615373 26/07/23 5.00 363.58

UPI-320716615373-UPI

26/07/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000320719277790 26/07/23 3,000.00 3,363.58

DFC0000644-320719277790-UPI

26/07/23 UPI-VINA VIPINBHAI SHETH-PVSHETH91@OKAXI 0000320721013475 26/07/23 3,000.00 363.58
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S-BKID0003811-320721013475-UPI

27/07/23 UPI-DEBESH HALDAR-Q276847581@YBL-YESB0Y 0000320847879401 27/07/23 18.00 345.58

BLUPI-320847879401-UPI

27/07/23 UPI-DEBESH HALDAR-Q276847581@YBL-YESB0Y 0000320848496061 27/07/23 18.00 327.58

BLUPI-320848496061-UPI

28/07/23 UPI-V RAJENDRA PRASAD-DRRAJENDRAPRASAD83 0000320924198854 28/07/23 5,000.00 5,327.58

5@OKICICI-SBIN0020150-320924198854-UPI

28/07/23 UPI-DEBESH HALDAR-Q276847581@YBL-YESB0Y 0000320966814033 28/07/23 20.00 5,307.58

BLUPI-320966814033-UPI

28/07/23 UPI-ANNAPOORNESWARI-Q243687440@YBL-YESB0 0000320975297644 28/07/23 2,700.00 2,607.58

YBLUPI-320975297644-UPI

28/07/23 UPI-TWC KARTHIK NAGAR-Q361431115@YBL-YE 0000320978203613 28/07/23 942.00 1,665.58

SB0YBLUPI-320978203613-UPI

29/07/23 UPI-DEBESH HALDAR-Q276847581@YBL-YESB0Y 0000321094759851 29/07/23 20.00 1,645.58

BLUPI-321094759851-UPI

30/07/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000321125173085 30/07/23 1,500.00 145.58

DFC0000644-321125173085-UPI

30/07/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000321125342035 30/07/23 1,000.00 1,145.58

DFC0000644-321125342035-UPI

30/07/23 UPI-LICIOUS-LICIOUS.RZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC009 0000321125475503 30/07/23 329.00 816.58

9-321125475503-UPI INTENT

03/08/23 UPI-DEBESH HALDAR-Q798662906@YBL-YESB0Y 0000321546437699 03/08/23 18.00 798.58

BLUPI-321546437699-UPI

05/08/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICI BANK-1209635953 0000004204118985 05/08/23 10,261.00 -9,462.42

05/08/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICI BANK-1209635953 0000004204118985 05/08/23 10,261.00 798.58

05/08/23 NEFT CR-KKBK0000958-BHAGWAN MAHAVEER MEM CMS2172365001861 05/08/23 169,950.00 170,748.58

ORIAL JAIN T-CHALAKALAPALLI RAJESH-CMS21

72365001861

05/08/23 06441140041572-TPT-RENT-BABITA NAG 0000000214058461 05/08/23 10,000.00 160,748.58

06/08/23 UPI-RENTOMOJO-PAYTM-8735477@PAYTM-PYTM01 0000321850528598 06/08/23 525.00 160,223.58

23456-321850528598-OIDRMBCGVC560@EDUN

06/08/23 UPI-ONE SIGMA TECHNOLOGI-CF.SIMPL@INDIAN 0000321819432088 06/08/23 2,741.00 157,482.58
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BK-IDIB000C108-321819432088-UPI INTENT

06/08/23 UPI-SWIGGYINSTAMART-SWIGGYINSTAMART@YESP 0000321830990866 06/08/23 538.00 156,944.58

AY-YESB0YESUPI-321830990866-PAY FOR MERC

HANT

06/08/23 UPI-JAYAPRAKASH M-PAYTMQR2810050501011RV 0000321833452735 06/08/23 150.00 156,794.58

YZBT98284@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-321833452735

-UPI

06/08/23 UPI-D C

PARAMESH-PAYTMQRTDGBYQO8TN@PAYTM

0000321833755213 06/08/23 110.00 156,684.58

-PYTM0123456-321833755213-UPI

06/08/23 UPI-D C

PARAMESH-PAYTMQRTDGBYQO8TN@PAYTM

0000321833763711 06/08/23 10.00 156,674.58

-PYTM0123456-321833763711-UPI

06/08/23 UPI-SRI UDUPI PARK-PAYTMQR281005050101TU 0000321834352825 06/08/23 170.00 156,504.58

OCKETPJXC3@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-32183435282

5-UPI

06/08/23 UPI-SHRAWAN KUMAR

YADAV-PAYTMQRWP8JBR66I

0000321835272114 06/08/23 36.00 156,468.58

N@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-321835272114-UPI

06/08/23 UPI-CHAI FUSION CAFE-PAYTMQRJG4Q0P18O1@P 0000321835450063 06/08/23 38.00 156,430.58

AYTM-PYTM0123456-321835450063-UPI

06/08/23 UPI-BIGTREE

ENTERTAINMEN-BOOKMYSHOW@AXB-

0000321838893877 06/08/23 1,881.60 154,548.98

UTIB0000100-321838893877-UPI

06/08/23 UPI-PVR LIMITED-PVRCINEMASOFFLINE@YBL-YE 0000321839186058 06/08/23 1,740.00 152,808.98

SB0YBLUPI-321839186058-PAYMENT FOR 50106

0

06/08/23 UPI-BOOKMYSHOW-BOOKMYSHOW@AXISBANK-UTIB0 0000321842826552 06/08/23 1,881.60 154,690.58

000415-321842826552-REFUND FOR JVKQ8DN

06/08/23 UPI-RESTAURANT BRANDS AS-BURGERKINGINDIA 0000321840880525 06/08/23 646.15 154,044.43

PVTLT.41344645@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-3218

40880525-UPI
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06/08/23 UPI-V R DAKSHIN PRIVATE -PAYTM-78215674@ 0000321846716615 06/08/23 110.00 153,934.43

PAYTM-PYTM0123456-321846716615-UPI

06/08/23 UPI-INDIGO-INDIGO@AXISBANK-UTIB0000000-3 0000321848928338 06/08/23 5,627.00 148,307.43

21848928338-UPI INTENT

07/08/23 UPI-V RAJENDRA PRASAD-DRRAJENDRAPRASAD83 0000321953508751 07/08/23 5,000.00 143,307.43

5@OKICICI-SBIN0020150-321953508751-UPI

07/08/23 UPI-AVINASH A-DRAVINASH531-1@OKSBI-HDFC0 0000321953535105 07/08/23 10,000.00 133,307.43

002826-321953535105-UPI

07/08/23 UPI-VIDYASAGAR-STOCKKHAZAANA2022@OKHDFCB 0000321953550107 07/08/23 20,000.00 113,307.43

ANK-IDFB0080173-321953550107-UPI

07/08/23 UPI-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI-IIFLSECURITIES. 0000321953760579 07/08/23 25,000.00 88,307.43

RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-321953760579-PA

YVIARAZORPAY

07/08/23 UPI-LAZYPAY PRIVATE LIMI-LAZYPAYPVTLTD.R 0000321926433750 07/08/23 10,346.98 77,960.45

ZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-321926433750-PAY VI

A RAZORPAY

07/08/23 UPI-NAGARJUNA ANDHRA

STY-NAGARJUNAANDHRA

0000321974939020 07/08/23 1,011.00 76,949.45

STYLE.41814790@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-3219

74939020-UPI

07/08/23 UPI-MR LAL SAHAB-PAYTMQR281005050101BH40 0000321975282347 07/08/23 18.00 76,931.45

SFB0DZX8@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-321975282347-

UPI

08/08/23 ME DC SI 526099XXXXXX6918 GOOGLEPLAY 0000000000745050 08/08/23 253.99 76,677.46

08/08/23 UPI-MAKEMYTRIP INDIA PVT-MAKEMYTRIP.PAYU 0000322090522583 08/08/23 2,299.00 74,378.46

@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-322090522583-UPI TRAN

SACTION FO

08/08/23 UPI-PRAKASH SHETTY-Q324440164@YBL-YESB0Y 0000358640256473 08/08/23 36.00 74,342.46

BLUPI-358640256473-UPI

08/08/23 UPI-NANDHANA PALACE MAH-Q918818589@YBL- 0000322005990440 08/08/23 866.00 73,476.46

YESB0YBLUPI-322005990440-UPI
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09/08/23 UPI-ADD MONEY TO

WALLET-ADD-MONEY@PAYTM-

0000322150935863 09/08/23 1,000.00 72,476.46

PYTM0123456-322150935863-OID21672599645@

PAY

09/08/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICIBANK REP-1218497830 0000004382029068 09/08/23 10,261.00 62,215.46

10/08/23 UPI-STELLA SHARED SPACES-STELLASHAREDSPA 0000322247487022 10/08/23 199.90 62,015.56

CES.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-32224748702

2-PAYVIARAZORPAY

11/08/23 UPI-ADD MONEY TO

WALLET-ADD-MONEY@PAYTM-

0000322360987849 11/08/23 973.00 61,042.56

PYTM0123456-322360987849-OID21728371681@

PAY

11/08/23 UPI-ADD MONEY TO

WALLET-ADD-MONEY@PAYTM-

0000322361035299 11/08/23 1,000.00 60,042.56

PYTM0123456-322361035299-OID21735717934@

PAY

12/08/23 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC94-518159XXXXXX4912 MB12134305805ET2 12/08/23 4,970.00 55,072.56

12/08/23 UPI-CINEPOLIS FORUM SHAN-PAYTM-70672485@ 0000322426961661 13/08/23 1,710.00 53,362.56

PAYTM-PYTM0123456-322426961661-UPI

12/08/23 UPI-CINEPOLIS FORUM SHAN-PAYTM-70672485@ 0000322427006875 13/08/23 1,200.00 52,162.56

PAYTM-PYTM0123456-322427006875-UPI

13/08/23 ATW-526099XXXXXX6918-S1AWBL06-BANGALORE- 0000000000006072 13/08/23 2,500.00 49,662.56

URB

16/08/23 UPI-PALANI RENGASAMY-PAYTMQRJUS7L5GM17@P 0000322821978440 16/08/23 40.00 49,622.56

AYTM-PYTM0123456-322821978440-UPI

16/08/23 UPI-KRISHNAMURTHI

H-KRISHNAMURTHYMURTHY0

0000359486753759 16/08/23 50.00 49,572.56

50@AXL-BARB0VJMAGI-359486753759-UPI

16/08/23 UPI-UDAY KUMAR SHETTY-Q36533423@YBL-YESB 0000322823730691 16/08/23 50.00 49,522.56

0YBLUPI-322823730691-UPI

16/08/23 UPI-INNOVITI PAYMENT SOL-UPIQR.INNOVITI@ 0000322827467962 16/08/23 360.00 49,162.56

AXISBANK-UTIB0000009-322827467962-UPI
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16/08/23 UPI-RADHA ENTERPRISES-PAYTMQR28100505010 0000322828664258 16/08/23 50.00 49,112.56

1682RRTWEY46Z@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-32282866

4258-UPI

17/08/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000322945137177 17/08/23 500.00 48,612.56

DFC0000644-322945137177-UPI

17/08/23 NEFT CR-ICIC0099999-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI 000CMS3503787505 17/08/23 2,500.00 51,112.56

TED CLIENT A C-RAJESH CHALAKALAPALLI-CM

S3503787505

17/08/23 UPI-SUMA S K-Q762714613@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000322953406606 17/08/23 40.00 51,072.56

322953406606-UPI

17/08/23 UPI-MANJUNATH

K-PAYTMQRA3CPXOVS6E@PAYTM-

0000322953457865 17/08/23 18.00 51,054.56

PYTM0123456-322953457865-UPI

17/08/23 UPI-BOORUGU

SANDEEP-SANDEEPBOORUGU06@OK

0000322954371069 17/08/23 50,000.00 1,054.56

SBI-SBIN0020286-322954371069-UPI

17/08/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000322954414726 17/08/23 1,000.00 54.56

DFC0000644-322954414726-UPI

22/08/23 NEFT CR-ICIC0099999-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI 000CMS3516789739 22/08/23 1,500.00 1,554.56

TED CLIENT A C-RAJESH CHALAKALAPALLI-CM

S3516789739

22/08/23 .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 050723 050723- MIR2423450152907 22/08/23 531.00 1,023.56

MIR2423450152907

22/08/23 UPI-SYED MIRAN -SYEDMIRAN317@OKHDFCBANK 0000323403055516 22/08/23 749.00 274.56

-SBIN0017783-323403055516-UPI

25/08/23 NEFT CR-ICIC0099999-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI 000CMS3523912449 25/08/23 1,000.00 1,274.56

TED CLIENT A C-RAJESH CHALAKALAPALLI-CM

S3523912449

26/08/23 UPI-RAGHAVENDRAKSHETTY-BHARATPE.90065340 0000323818437104 26/08/23 231.00 1,043.56

532@FBPE-FDRL0001382-323818437104-PAY TO

BHARATPE ME

28/08/23 UPI-SUMAR JEET PRAJAPATI-PAYTMQR28100505 0000324070595881 28/08/23 18.00 1,025.56
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01016PXU1DRBR27B@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-32407

0595881-UPI

28/08/23 UPI-CAFE COFFEE DAY NARA-Q038653089@YBL- 0000324071156828 28/08/23 20.00 1,005.56

YESB0YBLUPI-324071156828-UPI

28/08/23 UPI-JAGADEESHA N-JAGA1989DISH@OKHDFCBAN 0000324072257252 28/08/23 183.00 822.56

K-KKBK0008113-324072257252-UPI

28/08/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000324083313452 28/08/23 1,000.00 1,822.56

DFC0000644-324083313452-UPI

28/08/23 UPI-MOHAMMED

ASLAM-ASLAMK025-2@OKHDFCBAN

0000324083333619 28/08/23 177.00 1,645.56

K-DBSS0IN0811-324083333619-UPI

28/08/23 UPI-AHAMMAD

NOUSEEF-NOUSEEFAHMED143@OKI

0000324083508780 28/08/23 960.00 685.56

CICI-KKBK0000424-324083508780-UPI

29/08/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000324101192396 29/08/23 407.05 278.51

SBANK-UTIB0000553-324101192396-UPI

02/09/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000324535683785 02/09/23 2,000.00 2,278.51

DFC0000644-324535683785-UPI

02/09/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000324540453980 02/09/23 631.98 1,646.53

SBANK-UTIB0000553-324540453980-UPI

03/09/23 UPI-SHRI SAI SHYAM FOOD -PAYTMQR28100505 0000324657578885 03/09/23 800.00 846.53

01011K5NG0EXB9PD@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-32465

7578885-UPI

04/09/23 UPI-SWIGGYINSTAMART-SWIGGYINSTAMART@YESP 0000324788270832 04/09/23 832.00 14.53

AY-YESB0YESUPI-324788270832-PAY FOR MERC

HANT

05/09/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICI BANK-1236721415 0000005189050920 05/09/23 10,261.00 -10,246.47

05/09/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICI BANK-1236721415 0000005189050920 05/09/23 10,261.00 14.53

05/09/23 NEFT CR-ICIC0099999-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI 000CMS3551549827 05/09/23 321.99 336.52

TED CLIENT A C-RAJESH CHALAKALAPALLI-CM

S3551549827

06/09/23 UPI-SWIGGYINSTAMART-SWIGGYINSTAMART@YESP 0000324948555971 06/09/23 332.00 4.52
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AY-YESB0YESUPI-324948555971-PAY FOR MERC

HANT

06/09/23 UPI-SWIGGYINSTAMART-SWIGGYINSTAMART@YESP 0000324974874372 06/09/23 82.00 86.52

AY-YESB0YESUPI-324974874372-REFUND FOR 2

HLCSKT

06/09/23 NEFT CR-SBIN0000TBU-ITDTAX REFUND 2023-2 SBIN523249497334 06/09/23 115,870.00 115,956.52

4 AGZPC7462M-RAJESH CHALAKALAPALLI-SBIN5

23249497334

06/09/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000324956109014 06/09/23 5,000.00 120,956.52

DFC0000644-324956109014-UPI

06/09/23 UPI-SWIGGY-UPISWIGGY@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-3 0000361582029861 06/09/23 664.00 120,292.52

61582029861-UPI

06/09/23 UPI-RENTOMOJO-PAYTM-8735477@PAYTM-PYTM01 0000361565508962 06/09/23 525.00 119,767.52

23456-361565508962-OIDRMBDMPF2FT@EDUN

06/09/23 UPI-SYED MIRAN -SYEDMIRAN317@OKHDFCBANK 0000324958754405 06/09/23 749.00 119,018.52

-SBIN0017783-324958754405-UPI

06/09/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000324958830488 06/09/23 5,000.00 114,018.52

DFC0000644-324958830488-UPI

06/09/23 UPI-LAZYPAY PRIVATE LIMI-LAZYPAYPVTLTD.R 0000324914901689 06/09/23 10,799.75 103,218.77

ZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-324914901689-PAY VI

A RAZORPAY

06/09/23 UPI-SIMPL-SIMPL@AXB-UTIB0000100-32495894 0000324958945934 06/09/23 2,895.08 100,323.69

5934-UPI INTENT

06/09/23 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC94-518159XXXXXX4912 MB06203240387T31 06/09/23 5,850.00 94,473.69

06/09/23 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.LOAN@ICICI-ICIC 0000324959031214 06/09/23 11,246.00 83,227.69

0DC0099-324959031214-UPI

07/09/23 UPI-RENTOMOJO-PAYTM-8735477@PAYTM-PYTM01 0000325054138971 07/09/23 1,543.00 81,684.69

23456-325054138971-OIDRMY4CWQW9A@EDUN

07/09/23 UPI-BLINKIT-PAYTM-70258461@PAYTM-PYTM012 0000361606938387 07/09/23 366.00 81,318.69

3456-361606938387-OIDZTBLINUPIC23069

07/09/23 UPI-IRCTC APP UPI-PAYTM-IRCTCAPP@PAYTM-P 0000325012111805 07/09/23 1,458.60 79,860.09

YTM0123456-325012111805-OID1000044251560
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75

07/09/23 UPI-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI-IIFLSECURITIES. 0000325077314092 07/09/23 2,000.00 77,860.09

RZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-325077314092-PAYVI

ARAZORPAY

07/09/23 UPI-BESCOM ELECTRICITY B-PAYTM-PTMBBP@PA 0000325066790923 07/09/23 1,590.00 76,270.09

YTM-PYTM0123456-325066790923-OID21921801

047@PAY

07/09/23 NEFT CR-ICIC0099999-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI 000CMS3559071658 07/09/23 1,497.46 77,767.55

TED CLIENT A C-RAJESH CHALAKALAPALLI-CM

S3559071658

07/09/23 UPI-BLINKIT-PAYTM-70258461@PAYTM-PYTM012 0000361639264102 07/09/23 1,288.00 76,479.55

3456-361639264102-OIDZTBLINUPIC238B3

08/09/23 UPI-IRCTC APP UPI-PAYTM-IRCTCAPP@PAYTM-P 0000325107035291 08/09/23 1,443.60 75,035.95

YTM0123456-325107035291-OID1000044269412

20

08/09/23 UPI-DINESH S SHETTY-PAYTMQR281005050101T 0000325199497450 08/09/23 125.00 74,910.95

HERSUKV81TS@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-3251994974

50-UPI

08/09/23 UPI-HARISH MANJAYYA DEVA-PAYTMQR28100505 0000325100047437 08/09/23 18.00 74,892.95

0101BMPNWBB4EXIQ@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-32510

0047437-UPI

08/09/23 UPI-SPOORTHI K N-PAYTMQR2810050501011N0E 0000325100088170 08/09/23 35.00 74,857.95

HZV428PA@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-325100088170-

UPI

08/09/23 UPI-ANKI REDDY GARI SUMA-Q72648438@YBL-Y 0000325101342868 08/09/23 478.00 74,379.95

ESB0YBLUPI-325101342868-UPI

08/09/23 UPI-RAMYA R-AMZN0026722986@APL-SBIN0040 0000325103136497 08/09/23 60.00 74,319.95

840-325103136497-UPI

08/09/23 UPI-BMRCL BAIYAPPANAHALL-01BYPHTOM0003.P 0000361716121904 08/09/23 13.00 74,306.95

AYU@INDUS-INDB0002201-361716121904-NA

08/09/23 UPI-BMRCL BAIYAPPANAHALL-01BYPHTOM0003.P 0000361716142896 08/09/23 17.00 74,289.95

AYU@INDUS-INDB0002201-361716142896-SENT
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FROM PAYTM

08/09/23 ME DC SI 526099XXXXXX6918 GOOGLEPLAY 0000000000694640 08/09/23 253.99 74,035.96

08/09/23 UPI-AJS CATERERS-Q139187601@YBL-YESB0YBL 0000325104879227 08/09/23 35.00 74,000.96

UPI-325104879227-UPI

08/09/23 UPI-VINA DEVI-9123449409@YBL-SBIN000591 0000325106901312 08/09/23 90.00 73,910.96

2-325106901312-UPI

08/09/23 UPI-MOHAMMADFARUQUE-Q574316015@YBL-YESB0 0000325118819558 08/09/23 25.00 73,885.96

YBLUPI-325118819558-UPI

08/09/23 UPI-MADAPPAN KIRUSH-Q036432123@YBL-YESB 0000325119190874 08/09/23 35.00 73,850.96

0YBLUPI-325119190874-UPI

08/09/23 UPI-MOHAMMADFARUQUE-Q438954535@YBL-YESB0 0000325120153289 08/09/23 30.00 73,820.96

YBLUPI-325120153289-UPI

08/09/23 UPI-MANOJ MAHTO-8603498156@PAYTM-SBIN000 0000325121196422 08/09/23 15.00 73,805.96

2912-325121196422-UPI

08/09/23 UPI-VINA DEVI-9123449409@YBL-SBIN000591 0000325122084731 08/09/23 130.00 73,675.96

2-325122084731-UPI

09/09/23 UPI-B SURESH BABU-Q623126627@YBL-YESB0YB 0000325230521813 09/09/23 128.00 73,547.96

LUPI-325230521813-UPI

09/09/23 UPI-B SURESH BABU-Q623126627@YBL-YESB0YB 0000325230594605 09/09/23 20.00 73,527.96

LUPI-325230594605-UPI

09/09/23 UPI-GOURISHETTI VINAY KU-PAYTMQR1QUPWSGG 0000325236032808 09/09/23 18.00 73,509.96

Q1@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-325236032808-UPI

09/09/23 UPI-AVANTHIKA CHILDRENS -MSWIPE.14002207 0000325237019811 09/09/23 3,042.00 70,467.96

21015368@KOTAK-KKBK0000958-325237019811-

UPI

09/09/23 UPI-SWAGAT SWEET HOUSE-PAYTMQR2810050501 0000325243555434 09/09/23 788.00 69,679.96

011X5JJXJ1JA8J@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-3252435

55434-UPI

09/09/23 UPI-RAKESH KUMAR JOSHI-PAYTMQR2810050501 0000325243931449 09/09/23 290.00 69,389.96

011QP38N2WTYC3@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-3252439

31449-UPI
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09/09/23 UPI-SAMEER PAN SHOP-GPAY-11220712191@OKB 0000325246044517 09/09/23 18.00 69,371.96

IZAXIS-UTIB0000000-325246044517-UPI

09/09/23 UPI-SAMEER PAN SHOP-GPAY-11220712191@OKB 0000325246072523 09/09/23 1.00 69,370.96

IZAXIS-UTIB0000000-325246072523-UPI

09/09/23 UPI-B SURESH BABU-Q623126627@YBL-YESB0YB 0000325246552806 09/09/23 20.00 69,350.96

LUPI-325246552806-UPI

10/09/23 UPI-SANTHOSH BALLU-PAYTMQR28100505010117 0000361955054077 10/09/23 40.00 69,310.96

ET7WIRD1IN@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-36195505407

7-UPI

10/09/23 UPI-B SURESH BABU-Q623126627@YBL-YESB0YB 0000325359235277 10/09/23 40.00 69,270.96

LUPI-325359235277-UPI

10/09/23 UPI-B SURESH BABU-Q623126627@YBL-YESB0YB 0000325361456881 10/09/23 38.00 69,232.96

LUPI-325361456881-UPI

10/09/23 UPI-PULUGU SURENDER RED-Q369295589@YBL- 0000325386675625 10/09/23 250.00 68,982.96

YESB0YBLUPI-325386675625-UPI

10/09/23 UPI-DUBBAKA SRAVANTHI-Q464636740@YBL-YE 0000325370917076 10/09/23 35.00 68,947.96

SB0YBLUPI-325370917076-UPI

10/09/23 UPI-VELPULA PRAVEEN-Q270658100@YBL-YESB0 0000325372713127 10/09/23 19.00 68,928.96

YBLUPI-325372713127-UPI

10/09/23 UPI-A TWO Z MEDICALS AND-PAYTMQRXLEKDCSX 0000325372897761 10/09/23 90.00 68,838.96

QK@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-325372897761-UPI

10/09/23 UPI-SWAGAT SWEET HOUSE-PAYTMQR16UJB61LMJ 0000325373376818 10/09/23 380.00 68,458.96

@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-325373376818-UPI

11/09/23 UPI-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI-IIFLSECURITIES. 0000325479696426 11/09/23 10,000.00 58,458.96

RZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-325479696426-PAYVI

ARAZORPAY

11/09/23 UPI-BOORUGU

SANDEEP-SANDEEPBOORUGU06@OK

0000325481636016 11/09/23 10,000.00 48,458.96

SBI-SBIN0020286-325481636016-UPI

11/09/23 UPI-B SURESH BABU-Q623126627@YBL-YESB0YB 0000325486174109 11/09/23 40.00 48,418.96

LUPI-325486174109-UPI

11/09/23 UPI-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI-IIFLSECURITIES. 0000325489126415 11/09/23 40,000.00 8,418.96

Page No .: 15

MR CHALAKALAPALLI RAJESH

501 BMRESIDENCY SURVEY NO 185 PART

MASZIDBANDA KONDAPUR

SERILINGAMPALLY OPP APRNA MARKETING

HYDERABAD 500084

TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/07/2023 To : 31/12/2023

Account Branch : JOURNALIST COLONY JUBILEE HILLS
Address : PLOT NO. B 15/1,GROUND FLOOR,

JOURNALIST COLONY,
OPP APOLLO HOSPITAL,JUBILEE HILLS

City : HYDERABAD 500033
State : TELANGANA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : RAJESHWAITING4RU@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 138916049
Account No : 50100348001411 VIRTUAL IMPERIA
A/C Open Date : 17/07/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005104 MICR : 500240124
Branch Code : 5104 Product Code : 161

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-325489126415-PA

YVIARAZORPAY

11/09/23 UPI-RAHAMATH KHAN-BHARATPE90726813993@YE 0000325492786979 11/09/23 60.00 8,358.96

SBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-325492786979-PAY TO

BHARATPE ME

11/09/23 UPI-EMERALD MITHAI SHOP-PAYTMQR281005050 0000325494783115 11/09/23 1,139.00 7,219.96

1011E99IHO4RT5G@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-325494

783115-UPI

11/09/23 UPI-IMTIYAZ KHAN-BHARATPE90719086391@YES 0000325495692952 11/09/23 18.00 7,201.96

BANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-325495692952-PAY TO

IMTIYAZ KH

11/09/23 UPI-KAKATIYA PLY HARDWA-JITENDARAJPUROH 0000325499020166 11/09/23 6,000.00 1,201.96

IT86@OKAXIS-UTIB0000881-325499020166-UPI

11/09/23 UPI-SRI VANDANA FAMILY R-Q780517986@YBL- 0000325404134792 11/09/23 40.00 1,161.96

YESB0YBLUPI-325404134792-UPI

11/09/23 UPI-SHAIK ISHAQ-BHARATPE90723892313@YES 0000325404187371 11/09/23 18.00 1,143.96

BANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-325404187371-PAY TO

BHARATPE ME

11/09/23 UPI-RAKESH

MARAGONI-PAYTMQR2KHEVS3EVL@PA

0000325407744498 11/09/23 18.00 1,125.96

YTM-PYTM0123456-325407744498-UPI

12/09/23 UPI-BLOOMIN BREAKFAST L -PAYTMQR1M9QAOAR 0000325516004606 12/09/23 110.00 1,015.96

GG@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-325516004606-UPI

12/09/23 UPI-DEVUNOORI ASHWINI-9704115789@PAYTM- 0000325528493497 12/09/23 51,500.00 52,515.96

SBIN0007167-325528493497-SENT FROM PAYTM

12/09/23 UPI-KAKATIYA PLY HARDWA-JITENDARAJPUROH 0000325521339390 12/09/23 45,500.00 7,015.96

IT86@OKAXIS-UTIB0000881-325521339390-UPI

12/09/23 .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 050823 050823- MIR2425494745800 12/09/23 531.00 6,484.96

MIR2425494745800

12/09/23 UPI-THALLAPALLY RAVINDE-Q403997631@YBL- 0000325526094502 12/09/23 18.00 6,466.96

YESB0YBLUPI-325526094502-UPI

12/09/23 UPI-BADRI LAL JAT-Q555174282@YBL-YESB0YB 0000325532665945 12/09/23 50.00 6,416.96
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LUPI-325532665945-UPI

12/09/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000325538073631 12/09/23 3,000.00 3,416.96

DFC0000644-325538073631-UPI

13/09/23 UPI-THALLAPELLY NAGARAJU-Q445399960@YBL- 0000325650364013 13/09/23 120.00 3,296.96

APGV0000001-325650364013-UPI

13/09/23 UPI-JANNU SRUJAN-AKKI.SRUJAN-1@OKHDFCBAN 0000325653296970 13/09/23 600.00 2,696.96

K-UBIN0819123-325653296970-UPI

13/09/23 UPI-KADAVERLA SRINI-Q566695129@YBL-YESB 0000325602304245 13/09/23 18.00 2,678.96

0YBLUPI-325602304245-UPI

14/09/23 UPI-KADAVERLA SRINIVAS-PAYTMQR2810050501 0000325777789751 14/09/23 18.00 2,660.96

01X6TZLDESBMO1@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-3257777

89751-UPI

14/09/23 UPI-AIRTEL-PAYAIR7673@PAYTM-PYTM0123456- 0000362357073856 14/09/23 841.90 1,819.06

362357073856-OID21980710264@AIR

14/09/23 UPI-SRINIVASA HOTEL-GPAY-11214160946@OKB 0000325786144737 14/09/23 18.00 1,801.06

IZAXIS-UTIB0000000-325786144737-UPI

14/09/23 UPI-SUNDESH CHATI DEVI S-SUNDE59636@BARO 0000325786606290 14/09/23 60.00 1,741.06

DAMPAY-BARB0GUDURX-325786606290-UPI

14/09/23 UPI-IRCTC UTS-PAYTM-8796946@PAYTM-PYTM01 0000362335414834 14/09/23 30.00 1,711.06

23456-362335414834-OID809140445605403

14/09/23 UPI-MISS KANCHARI SAI-BHARATPE.9006633 0000325700016821 14/09/23 180.00 1,531.06

2083@FBPE-FDRL0001382-325700016821-PAY T

O BHARATPE ME

14/09/23 UPI-SUMIT JADOUN-8251070935@IBL-JIOP0000 0000325701951860 14/09/23 30.00 1,501.06

001-325701951860-UPI

15/09/23 UPI-ADD MONEY TO

WALLET-ADD-MONEY@PAYTM-

0000362468225277 15/09/23 1,000.00 501.06

PYTM0123456-362468225277-OID21973697132@

PAY

16/09/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000325964876521 16/09/23 74.00 427.06

DFC0000644-325964876521-UPI

17/09/23 UPI-ARUNACHALAM MUMAPAT-9025717969@YBL- 0000326066342495 17/09/23 50.00 377.06
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SBIN0070804-326066342495-UPI

17/09/23 UPI-V RAJENDRA PRASAD-DRRAJENDRAPRASAD83 0000326052671489 17/09/23 10,000.00 10,377.06

5@OKICICI-SBIN0020150-326052671489-UPI

17/09/23 UPI-NAVEED AHMAD BHAT

N-NAVEEDBHAT9@OKHD

0000326083066093 17/09/23 2,100.00 8,277.06

FCBANK-HDFC0000876-326083066093-UPI

17/09/23 UPI-OM SAKTHI NARAYANI S-OMSAKTHINARAYAN 0000326087860637 17/09/23 1,500.00 6,777.06

ISIDD.67022440@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-3260

87860637-UPI

18/09/23 UPI-SHANMUGAM

N-SHANMUGAMNAGARAJAN07@OKI

0000326100017960 18/09/23 5,000.00 1,777.06

CICI-UBIN0826138-326100017960-UPI

18/09/23 UPI-SRI RAMANASRAMAM-1392925A@INDIANBK-I 0000326102332442 18/09/23 275.00 1,502.06

DIB000R102-326102332442-UPI

18/09/23 UPI-MR A

UDHAYAKUMAR-PAYTMQR5QFPP8WNIB@P

0000326102497408 18/09/23 100.00 1,402.06

AYTM-PYTM0123456-326102497408-UPI

18/09/23 UPI-TIRUVALLUVAR

ANGADI-TIRUVALLUVARANGA

0000326102821746 18/09/23 100.00 1,302.06

DI@IOB-IOBA0001779-326102821746-UPI

18/09/23 NEFT CR-ICIC0099999-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI 000CMS3583694418 18/09/23 10,543.80 11,845.86

TED CLIENT A C-RAJESH CHALAKALAPALLI-CM

S3583694418

18/09/23 UPI-GROFERS INDIA PRIVAT-GROFERSINDIAPRI 0000326177914584 18/09/23 983.00 10,862.86

VATE.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-3261779145

84-PAY VIA RAZORPAY

20/09/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000326376953841 20/09/23 2,000.00 8,862.86

DFC0000644-326376953841-UPI

20/09/23 UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGYUPI@AXISBANK-UTIB000000 0000326379318694 20/09/23 772.00 8,090.86

0-326379318694-SWIGGY ORDER ID 15

21/09/23 UPI-BLINKIT-PAYTM-70258461@PAYTM-PYTM012 0000326423954685 21/09/23 1,492.00 6,598.86

3456-326423954685-OIDZTBLINUPIC231CF
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22/09/23 UPI-AMAZON INDIA-AMAZON@YAPL-YESB0APLUPI 0000363187111101 22/09/23 3,399.00 3,199.86

-363187111101-YOU ARE PAYING FOR

24/09/23 UPI-BLINKIT-PAYTM-70258461@PAYTM-PYTM012 0000326722494836 24/09/23 1,326.00 1,873.86

3456-326722494836-OIDZTBLINUPIC23873

24/09/23 UPI-GROFERS INDIA PRIVAT-GROFERSINDIAPRI 0000326716811357 24/09/23 518.00 1,355.86

VATE.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-3267168113

57-PAY VIA RAZORPAY

27/09/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000327004767935 27/09/23 229.04 1,126.82

SBANK-UTIB0000553-327004767935-UPI

28/09/23 IMPS-327110763414-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-N 0000327110763414 28/09/23 1.00 1,127.82

SPB-XXXXXXXX0008-BAV

28/09/23 UPI-GROFERS INDIA PRIVAT-GROFERSINDIAPVT 0000327180474591 28/09/23 931.00 196.82

LTD.RZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-327180474591-P

AY VIA RAZORPAY

01/10/23 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 30/09/23 200.00 396.82

05/10/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICI BANK-1261593182 0000006113688355 05/10/23 10,261.00 -9,864.18

05/10/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICI BANK-1261593182 0000006113688355 05/10/23 10,261.00 396.82

06/10/23 .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 050923 050923- MIR2427855393708 06/10/23 396.82 0.00

MIR2427855393708

11/10/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICIBANK REP-1270439073 0000006393209430 11/10/23 10,261.00 -10,261.00

11/10/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICIBANK REP-1270439073 0000006393209430 11/10/23 10,261.00 0.00

30/10/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICIBANK REP-1275851345 0000006831735704 30/10/23 10,261.00 -10,261.00

30/10/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICIBANK REP-1275851345 0000006831735704 30/10/23 10,261.00 0.00

30/10/23 IMPS-330316670265-BAJAJ FINSERV DIRECT-K 0000330316670265 30/10/23 1.00 1.00

KBK-XXXXXX6292-KKBKTRANSFER

31/10/23 BAJAJ FINANCE -14639572 0000310316377059 31/10/23 996,816.00 996,817.00

31/10/23 UPI-V RAJENDRA PRASAD-DRRAJENDRAPRASAD83 0000330450572355 31/10/23 10,000.00 986,817.00

5@OKICICI-SBIN0020150-330450572355-UPI

31/10/23 UPI-SIMPL-SIMPL@AXB-UTIB0000100-33049446 0000330494460621 31/10/23 2,920.63 983,896.37

0621-UPI INTENT

31/10/23 UPI-LAZYPAY PRIVATE LIMI-LAZYPAYPVTLTD.R 0000367074061607 31/10/23 10,558.12 973,338.25

ZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-367074061607-LAZYPA
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Y REPAYMENT

31/10/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000330457490783 31/10/23 780.01 972,558.24

SBANK-UTIB0000553-330457490783-UPI

31/10/23 UPI-BLINKIT-PAYTM-70258461@PAYTM-PYTM012 0000330442599461 31/10/23 1,326.00 971,232.24

3456-330442599461-OIDZTBLINUPIC23CB2

01/11/23 MV686CUTAKN34Q/RAZPBAJAJAUTOFINANCE 0002330531873215 01/11/23 100,000.00 871,232.24

01/11/23 MV6BOIHFRANLMP/RAZPBAJAJAUTOFINANCE 0002330531916691 01/11/23 100,000.00 771,232.24

01/11/23 MV6K6POV92GSWQ/RAZPBAJAJAUTOFINANCE 0002330531897412 01/11/23 700,000.00 71,232.24

01/11/23 UPI-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI-IIFLSECURITIES. 0000330573699335 01/11/23 10,000.00 61,232.24

RZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-330573699335-PAYVI

ARAZORPAY

01/11/23 ME DC SI 526099XXXXXX6918 GOOGLEPLAY 0000000000884706 01/11/23 253.99 60,978.25

01/11/23 UPI-SWIGGY DINERS-SWIGGYDINEIN@ICICI-ICI 0000330581646119 01/11/23 1,980.00 58,998.25

C0DC0099-330581646119-UPI

02/11/23 UPI-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI-IIFLSECURITIES. 0000330604143454 02/11/23 20,000.00 38,998.25

RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-330604143454-PA

YVIARAZORPAY

02/11/23 UPI-SWIGGY-UPISWIGGY@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-3 0000330613791229 02/11/23 652.00 38,346.25

30613791229-UPI

02/11/23 UPI-ANGEL LTD NSE-ANGELONENSE@HDFCBANK-H 0000330617462352 02/11/23 5,000.00 33,346.25

DFC0000001-330617462352-PAYINGANGELONE

02/11/23 UPI-DOMINOS PIZZA-DOMINOSPIZZAONLINE@PAY 0000367278276369 02/11/23 935.00 32,411.25

TM-PYTM0123456-367278276369-UPI

03/11/23 UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGYUPI@AXISBANK-UTIB000000 0000330749518412 03/11/23 645.00 31,766.25

0-330749518412-SWIGGY ORDER ID 15

03/11/23 UPI-WWWURBANCLAPCOM-URBANCLAP.PAYU@HDFCB 0000330764479718 03/11/23 3,425.00 28,341.25

ANK-HDFC0000240-330764479718-UPI

03/11/23 UPI-URBAN

COMPANY-PAYTM-URBANCOMPANY@PAY

0000367366559422 03/11/23 1,168.00 27,173.25

TM-PYTM0123456-367366559422-OIDURBANCLAP

-79732
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03/11/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000330766793324 03/11/23 496.33 26,676.92

SBANK-UTIB0000553-330766793324-UPI

04/11/23 UPI-STELLINGRAILYATRI-RAILYATRIUPI@ICICI 0000330870945022 04/11/23 1,561.00 25,115.92

-ICIC0000031-330870945022-ORDERGENERATIO

N

04/11/23 06441140041572-TPT-LOAN-BABITA NAG 0000000197793307 04/11/23 10,000.00 15,115.92

04/11/23 UPI-GROFERS INDIA PRIVAT-GROFERSINDIAPRI 0000330888755323 04/11/23 3,637.00 11,478.92

VATELIMITED.RZP@SBI-SBIN0016209-33088875

5323-BLINKIT

04/11/23 UPI-SWIGGY-UPISWIGGY@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-3 0000330889162629 04/11/23 412.00 11,066.92

30889162629-UPI

05/11/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICI BANK-1283787093 0000007021452242 05/11/23 10,261.00 805.92

05/11/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICI BANK-1283787093 0000007021452242 05/11/23 10,261.00 11,066.92

05/11/23 UPI-AGODA-PAYTM-52649125@PAYTM-PYTM01234 0000367523356633 05/11/23 2,603.08 8,463.84

56-367523356633-OID1562751287@AGOD

05/11/23 UPI-LPRAKASH-PAYTMQR281005050101PLOVKNKP 0000330936837122 05/11/23 18.00 8,445.84

QYE3@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-330936837122-UPI

06/11/23 UPI-AWAD BANAQIB-Q825265510@YBL-YESB0YBL 0000331044325283 06/11/23 18.00 8,427.84

UPI-331044325283-UPI

06/11/23 UPI-MOHSIN SIDDIQUE-MOHSINSIDDIQUI030-3@ 0000331044377061 06/11/23 27.00 8,400.84

OKICICI-PYTM0123456-331044377061-UPI

06/11/23 UPI-DUVVARAPU GANESH-GANESHD0033@OKHDFC 0000331045495374 06/11/23 800.00 7,600.84

BANK-SBIN0011664-331045495374-UPI

06/11/23 ANGEL ONE LIMI-138147716 0000311064315487 06/11/23 5,000.00 12,600.84

06/11/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICIBANK REP-1289908666 0000007055147332 06/11/23 10,261.00 2,339.84

06/11/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICIBANK REP-1289908666 0000007055147332 06/11/23 10,261.00 12,600.84

06/11/23 UPI-ZIPCASH CARD SERVICE-OLAMONEY.PAYU@I 0000331057069615 06/11/23 261.00 12,339.84

NDUS-INDB0002201-331057069615-UPI

06/11/23 UPI-EMERALD MITHAI SHOP-PAYTMQR281005050 0000331066961211 06/11/23 2,335.00 10,004.84

1011E99IHO4RT5G@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-331066

961211-UPI

06/11/23 UPI-EMERALD MITHAI SHOP-PAYTMQR281005050 0000331066977400 06/11/23 100.00 9,904.84
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1011E99IHO4RT5G@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-331066

977400-UPI

06/11/23 UPI-KATRIYA HOTEL TOWERS-KATRIYAHOTELTOW 0000331070690504 06/11/23 446.00 9,458.84

ERS.67016535@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-331070

690504-UPI

06/11/23 UPI-STELLINGRAILYATRI-RAILYATRIUPI@ICICI 0000331070850995 06/11/23 974.00 8,484.84

-ICIC0000031-331070850995-ORDERGENERATIO

N

06/11/23 UPI-GUDISELA SRIKANTH-SRIKANTHGUDISELA@ 0000331072066372 06/11/23 170.00 8,314.84

YBL-SBIN0020374-331072066372-UPI

06/11/23 UPI-ZAKEER HUSSAIN-Q937276317@YBL-YESB0 0000331076688468 06/11/23 45.00 8,269.84

YBLUPI-331076688468-UPI

06/11/23 UPI-ZAKEER HUSSAIN-Q937276317@YBL-YESB0 0000331076815645 06/11/23 25.00 8,244.84

YBLUPI-331076815645-UPI

07/11/23 UPI-NORTHEAST DATAA NETW-RZPAIRWIREBROAD 0000331181239781 07/11/23 825.00 7,419.84

BAND@YESBANK-YESB0000022-331181239781-AI

RWIREBROADBANDUS

07/11/23 BAJAJ FINANCE -14792671 0000311077810656 07/11/23 10,000.00 17,419.84

07/11/23 UPI-BESCOM ELECTRICITY B-PAYTM-PTMBBP@PA 0000331160333348 07/11/23 1,712.00 15,707.84

YTM-PYTM0123456-331160333348-OID22342403

108@PAY

08/11/23 ME DC SI 526099XXXXXX6918 GOOGLEPLAY 0000000000123867 08/11/23 253.99 15,453.85

08/11/23 UPI-HARSH MALVIYA-HMALVIYA7890-3@OKHDFC 0000331239205246 08/11/23 5,000.00 10,453.85

BANK-KKBK0000751-331239205246-UPI

09/11/23 .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 050923 050923- MIR2431346888963 09/11/23 134.17 10,319.68

MIR2431346888963

09/11/23 .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 051023 051023- MIR2431346941140 09/11/23 531.00 9,788.68

MIR2431346941140

09/11/23 .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 111023 111023- MIR2431346942787 09/11/23 590.00 9,198.68

MIR2431346942787

09/11/23 UPI-MR RAJESH KUMAR YAD-BHARATPE.905316 0000331382814008 09/11/23 54.00 9,144.68
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7222@FBPE-FDRL0001382-331382814008-VERIF

IED MERCHANT

09/11/23 POS 526099XXXXXX6918 SWIGGY DINEOUT 0000000000218866 09/11/23 2,621.00 6,523.68

09/11/23 UPI-MR RAJESH KUMAR YAD-BHARATPE.905316 0000331387003178 09/11/23 54.00 6,469.68

7222@FBPE-FDRL0001382-331387003178-VERIF

IED MERCHANT

10/11/23 UPI-V R DAKSHIN PRIVATE -PAYTM-78215674@ 0000331498601486 10/11/23 70.00 6,399.68

PAYTM-PYTM0123456-331498601486-UPI

10/11/23 BAJAJ FINANCE -14879021 0000311106145201 10/11/23 20,000.00 26,399.68

10/11/23 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.LOAN@ICICI-ICIC 0000331415253240 10/11/23 10,918.00 15,481.68

0DC0099-331415253240-UPI

11/11/23 BAJAJ FINANCE -14898043 0000311117823039 11/11/23 20,000.00 35,481.68

11/11/23 UPI-ANKI REDDY GARI SUMA-Q72648438@YBL-Y 0000331546910135 11/11/23 1,864.00 33,617.68

ESB0YBLUPI-331546910135-UPI

11/11/23 UPI-MR RAJENDRA K-PAYTMQR281005050101PNE 0000331563072811 11/11/23 20.00 33,597.68

H5B4B7W8P@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-331563072811

-UPI

11/11/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000331563880539 11/11/23 687.94 32,909.74

SBANK-UTIB0000553-331563880539-UPI

12/11/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000331687697464 12/11/23 1,765.55 31,144.19

SBANK-UTIB0000553-331687697464-UPI

12/11/23 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL-GPAYONLINEPAREF 0000331661955694 12/11/23 250.50 31,394.69

UNDS@AXISBANK-UTIB0000553-331661955694-U

PI

12/11/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000331693108867 12/11/23 473.44 30,921.25

SBANK-UTIB0000553-331693108867-UPI

13/11/23 NEFT CR-ICIC0099999-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI 000CMS3710915106 13/11/23 4,835.33 35,756.58

TED CLIENT A C-RAJESH CHALAKALAPALLI-CM

S3710915106

13/11/23 .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 301023 301023- MIR2431756073926 13/11/23 649.00 35,107.58

MIR2431756073926

13/11/23 UPI-MR PRAKASH SHETTY-BHARATPE90726226 0000331717163246 13/11/23 18.00 35,089.58
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887@YESBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-331717163246-

PAY TO BHARATPE ME

13/11/23 UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGY@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI-331 0000331723513875 13/11/23 598.00 34,491.58

723513875-PAY FOR MERCHANT

14/11/23 FUND TRF CC-518159XXXXXX4912 0000000000000000 14/11/23 14,975.00 19,516.58

14/11/23 UPI-ADD MONEY TO

WALLET-ADD-MONEY@PAYTM-

0000331861051506 14/11/23 1,000.00 18,516.58

PYTM0123456-331861051506-OID22392712942@

PAY

14/11/23 UPI-ADD MONEY TO

WALLET-ADD-MONEY@PAYTM-

0000331839164443 14/11/23 1.00 18,515.58

PYTM0123456-331839164443-SUBSCRIPTION FO

R P

14/11/23 UPI-ADD MONEY TO

WALLET-ADD-MONEY@PAYTM-

0000331839167489 14/11/23 1.00 18,516.58

PYTM0123456-331839167489-EXPRESS

14/11/23 UPI-MAKEMYTRIP-MAKEMYTRIP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0 0000331859180771 14/11/23 5,276.00 13,240.58

099-331859180771-UPI

15/11/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000331980408363 15/11/23 5,000.00 8,240.58

DFC0000644-331980408363-UPI

15/11/23 UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGY@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI-331 0000331981019031 15/11/23 642.00 7,598.58

981019031-PAY FOR MERCHANT

15/11/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000331981062264 15/11/23 739.68 6,858.90

SBANK-UTIB0000553-331981062264-UPI

16/11/23 BAJAJ FINANCE -14984853 0000311162609526 16/11/23 25,000.00 31,858.90

16/11/23 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.LOAN@ICICI-ICIC 0000332012001462 16/11/23 10,733.00 21,125.90

0DC0099-332012001462-UPI

16/11/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000332020967732 16/11/23 526.19 20,599.71

SBANK-UTIB0000553-332020967732-UPI

16/11/23 UPI-NA-NA-HDFC0005104-368642849464-UPILI 0000368642849464 16/11/23 20.00 20,579.71

TE REGISTRATI

17/11/23 06441140041572-TPT-LOAN-BABITA NAG 0000000310515210 17/11/23 5,000.00 15,579.71
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17/11/23 BAJAJ FINANCE -14998774 0000311173531276 17/11/23 25,000.00 40,579.71

17/11/23 BAJAJ FINANCE -14999014 0000311173548343 17/11/23 30,000.00 70,579.71

17/11/23 UPI-YATRA-YATRA.PAYU@HDFCBANK-HDFC000049 0000332136258042 17/11/23 7,291.00 63,288.71

9-332136258042-NOTE

17/11/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000332142143060 17/11/23 410.24 62,878.47

SBANK-UTIB0000553-332142143060-UPI

17/11/23 UPI-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI-IIFLSECURITIES. 0000332144453093 17/11/23 1,000.00 61,878.47

RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-332144453093-PA

YVIARAZORPAY

17/11/23 UPI-MSBIMAL AUTO AGENCY -BIMALAUTOAGENCY 0000332169000696 17/11/23 12,332.00 49,546.47

@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-332169000696-UPI

17/11/23 UPI-MSBIMAL AUTO AGENCY -BIMALAUTOAGENCY 0000332145014840 17/11/23 12,322.00 37,224.47

@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-332145014840-UPI

17/11/23 UPI-ANNAPOORNESWARI K M-PAYTMQR281005050 0000332145895167 17/11/23 1,889.64 35,334.83

10112LCGLDIM8BS@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-332145

895167-UPI

17/11/23 UPI-VIMALAKSHI B M-Q629274969@YBL-YESB0Y 0000332148054001 17/11/23 18.00 35,316.83

BLUPI-332148054001-UPI

17/11/23 UPI-VIMALAKSHI B M-Q629274969@YBL-YESB0Y 0000332148103280 17/11/23 340.00 34,976.83

BLUPI-332148103280-UPI

17/11/23 UPI-HARSH MALVIYA-HMALVIYA7890-3@OKHDFC 0000332153119488 17/11/23 5,000.00 29,976.83

BANK-KKBK0000751-332153119488-UPI

17/11/23 UPI-SONAL

LOKARE-SONAL.LOKARE@OKHDFCBANK

0000332153369560 17/11/23 5,000.00 24,976.83

-HDFC0000411-332153369560-UPI

17/11/23 UPI-MAIYAS RESTAURANTS P-MSWIPE.14001213 0000332155169656 17/11/23 693.00 24,283.83

21001386@KOTAK-KKBK0000958-332155169656-

UPI

18/11/23 UPI-PRABU V-PRABUVR82@OKICICI-PSIB002123 0000332262868052 18/11/23 2,000.00 22,283.83

3-332262868052-UPI

18/11/23 UPI-PRABU V-PRABUVR82@OKICICI-PSIB002123 0000332262868598 18/11/23 500.00 21,783.83

3-332262868598-UPI
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18/11/23 UPI-NITHYA AMIRTHAM KANC-Q513135742@YBL- 0000332265307334 18/11/23 20.00 21,763.83

YESB0YBLUPI-332265307334-UPI

18/11/23 BAJAJ FINANCE -15024109 0000311185290925 18/11/23 15,000.00 36,763.83

18/11/23 UPI-BABU SAREES PRIVATE -EZE0012104@CUB- 0000332277011941 18/11/23 11,960.00 24,803.83

CIUB0000071-332277011941-UPI

18/11/23 UPI-ADYAR ANANDA BHAVAN

-A2BTAMILNADU@YB

0000332279389704 18/11/23 1,389.00 23,414.83

L-YESB0YBLUPI-332279389704-PAYMENT FOR 5

00898

18/11/23 UPI-ADYAR ANANDA BHAVAN

-A2BTAMILNADU@YB

0000332279565071 18/11/23 37.00 23,377.83

L-YESB0YBLUPI-332279565071-PAYMENT FOR 5

00142

18/11/23 UPI-ZENIA SOLOMANN-Q420532921@YBL-YESB0Y 0000332284854503 18/11/23 1,155.00 22,222.83

BLUPI-332284854503-UPI

18/11/23 UPI-MAKEMYTRIP-MAKEMYTRIP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0 0000332250482571 18/11/23 5,276.00 27,498.83

099-332250482571-REFUND-REQUEST

18/11/23 UPI-MAKEMYTRIP-MAKEMYTRIP.RZP@AXISBANK-U 0000332295333281 18/11/23 7,105.00 20,393.83

TIB0001507-332295333281-PAYVIARAZORPAY

19/11/23 UPI-PRAVINKUMAR S-KUMARPATTU903@OKICICI- 0000332304763855 19/11/23 16,000.00 4,393.83

TMBL0000312-332304763855-UPI

19/11/23 UPI-MOHAMED ASIK-PAYTMQR2810050501011O5J 0000332322097800 19/11/23 120.00 4,273.83

FSRHXEI5@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-332322097800-

UPI

19/11/23 UPI-MOHAMED ASIK-PAYTMQR2810050501011O5J 0000332310330169 19/11/23 90.00 4,183.83

FSRHXEI5@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-332310330169-

UPI

19/11/23 UPI-ADD MONEY TO

WALLET-ADD-MONEY@PAYTM-

0000332341347930 19/11/23 500.00 3,683.83

PYTM0123456-332341347930-OID58A066FF2401

122

19/11/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000332324515457 19/11/23 355.38 3,328.45
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SBANK-UTIB0000553-332324515457-UPI

19/11/23 UPI-BLINKIT-PAYTM-70258461@PAYTM-PYTM012 0000332343858109 19/11/23 3,276.00 52.45

3456-332343858109-OIDZTBLINUPIC23B7F

21/11/23 NEFT CR-SBIN0004266-BAJAJ FINANCE LTD-CH SBIN323325644317 21/11/23 30,000.00 30,052.45

ALAKALAPALLI RAJESH-SBIN323325644317

22/11/23 UPI-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI-IIFLSECURITIES. 0000332695242840 22/11/23 26,000.00 4,052.45

RZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-332695242840-PAYVI

ARAZORPAY

22/11/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000332696746233 22/11/23 3,000.00 1,052.45

DFC0000644-332696746233-UPI

22/11/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000332619171416 22/11/23 396.49 655.96

SBANK-UTIB0000553-332619171416-UPI

23/11/23 BAJAJ FINANCE -15146071 0000311230878005 23/11/23 40,000.00 40,655.96

23/11/23 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC94-518159XXXXXX4912 MB23131531294T47 23/11/23 5,850.00 34,805.96

23/11/23 UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGY@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI-332 0000332738897124 23/11/23 919.00 33,886.96

738897124-PAY FOR MERCHANT

23/11/23 UPI-URBAN

COMPANY-PAYTM-URBANCOMPANY@PAY

0000332754783688 23/11/23 1,524.00 32,362.96

TM-PYTM0123456-332754783688-UPI

24/11/23 UPI-DHARMANAND

BHATT-DHARMANANDBHATT44@

0000332867792820 24/11/23 1,000.00 31,362.96

OKSBI-SBIN0040023-332867792820-UPI

24/11/23 UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGY@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI-332 0000332872327889 24/11/23 697.00 30,665.96

872327889-PAY FOR MERCHANT

24/11/23 UPI-RAZORPAY LICIOUS-RAZORPAY.LICIOUS@HD 0000332889382955 24/11/23 1,007.00 29,658.96

FCBANK-HDFC0000499-332889382955-UPI INTE

NT

24/11/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000332892210796 24/11/23 548.09 29,110.87

SBANK-UTIB0000553-332892210796-UPI

24/11/23 UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGY@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI-332 0000332892460951 24/11/23 597.00 28,513.87

892460951-PAY FOR MERCHANT

25/11/23 UPI-URBAN COMPANY-URBANCOMPANY.RZP@ICICI 0000332909652749 25/11/23 958.00 27,555.87
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-ICIC0DC0099-332909652749-UPI

25/11/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000332910224994 25/11/23 361.88 27,193.99

SBANK-UTIB0000553-332910224994-UPI

25/11/23 UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGYSTORES@ICICI-ICIC0DC009 0000332918614575 25/11/23 2,043.00 25,150.99

9-332918614575-UPI

25/11/23 UPI-BLINKIT-PAYTM-70258461@PAYTM-PYTM012 0000332932611456 25/11/23 3,344.00 21,806.99

3456-332932611456-OIDZTBLINUPIC23BE4

26/11/23 UPI-SYED MIRAN-SYEDMIRAN317-1@OKHDFCBAN 0000333056503543 26/11/23 1,498.00 20,308.99

K-KKBK0000432-333056503543-UPI

27/11/23 UPI-LAZYPAY PRIVATE LIMI-LAZYPAYPVTLTD.R 0000333170672143 27/11/23 9,674.00 10,634.99

ZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-333170672143-LAZYPA

Y REPAYMENT

27/11/23 UPI-SIMPL-79988390@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-333 0000333170700006 27/11/23 2,054.16 8,580.83

170700006-UPI INTENT

28/11/23 UPI-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI-IIFLSECURITIES. 0000333207724663 28/11/23 8,000.00 580.83

RZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-333207724663-PAYVI

ARAZORPAY

29/11/23 UPI-APOLLO PHARMACY-PAYTM-64646105@PAYTM 0000333317706744 29/11/23 226.15 354.68

-PYTM0123456-333317706744-OIDAPOLLOHOSPI

TALS

29/11/23 UPI-APOLLO PHARMACY-PAYTM-64646105@PAYTM 0000369919830991 29/11/23 226.15 580.83

-PYTM0123456-369919830991-COLLECT

29/11/23 UPI-APOLLO PHARMACY-PAYTM-64646105@PAYTM 0000369915479237 29/11/23 247.35 333.48

-PYTM0123456-369915479237-OIDAPOLLOHOSPI

TALS

29/11/23 UPI-APOLLO PHARMACY-PAYTM-64646105@PAYTM 0000333328005189 29/11/23 247.35 580.83

-PYTM0123456-333328005189-COLLECT

29/11/23 UPI-S L V MEDICAL AND GE-PAYTMQR1A8GDFZJ 0000333344031565 29/11/23 162.00 418.83

ML@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-333344031565-UPI

29/11/23 .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 051123 051123- MIR2433094814739 29/11/23 418.82 0.01

MIR2433094814739

30/11/23 BAJAJ FINANCE -15463272 0000311309802183 30/11/23 50,000.00 50,000.01
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01/12/23 .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 051123 051123- MIR2433504766371 01/12/23 112.19 49,887.82

MIR2433504766371

01/12/23 .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 061123 061123- MIR2433504992284 01/12/23 590.00 49,297.82

MIR2433504992284

01/12/23 UPI-LAZYPAY PRIVATE LIMI-LAZYPAYPVTLTD.R 0000333524802479 01/12/23 5,403.44 43,894.38

ZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-333524802479-LAZYPA

Y REPAYMENT

01/12/23 UPI-RENTOMOJORAZORPAY-RENTOMOJO.RAZORPAY 0000370186511688 01/12/23 1,543.00 42,351.38

@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-370186511688-ADDITION

ALRENTPAYM

01/12/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000333530268357 01/12/23 365.04 41,986.34

SBANK-UTIB0000553-333530268357-UPI

01/12/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000333530651894 01/12/23 684.99 41,301.35

SBANK-UTIB0000553-333530651894-UPI

02/12/23 BAJAJFINOTP_BFL30102322811_58568269 000000000000000 02/12/23 3,000.00 38,301.35

02/12/23 UPI-PAYU PAYMENTS PVT LT-OLAMONEY.PAYU@I 0000333655811569 02/12/23 141.00 38,160.35

NDUS-INDB0002201-333655811569-UPI

02/12/23 UPI-LIFE STYLE INTERNATI-LS01354PL@HSBC- 0000333661783958 02/12/23 13.00 38,147.35

HSBC0400002-333661783958-UPI

02/12/23 UPI-MADURA

GARMENTS-MADURAGARMENTS.27147

0000333664792893 02/12/23 11,999.00 26,148.35

218@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-333664792893-UP

I

02/12/23 UPI-PVR LIMITED-PVRCINEMASOFFLINE@YBL-YE 0000333665670513 02/12/23 180.00 25,968.35

SB0YBLUPI-333665670513-PAYMENT FOR 50105

9

02/12/23 UPI-PVR LIMITED-PVRCINEMASOFFLINE@YBL-YE 0000333665891439 02/12/23 1,320.00 24,648.35

SB0YBLUPI-333665891439-PAYMENT FOR 50162

7

02/12/23 UPI-P V R LIMITED-0790172A0054869.BQR@KO 0000333670443278 02/12/23 470.00 24,178.35

TAK-KKBK0000958-333670443278-UPI

02/12/23 UPI-KARACHI BAKERY BANG-Q449179280@YBL- 0000333673807968 02/12/23 320.00 23,858.35
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YESB0YBLUPI-333673807968-UPI

02/12/23 UPI-QMIN PMC-PAYTM-63216567@PAYTM-PYTM01 0000333674036068 02/12/23 72.44 23,785.91

23456-333674036068-UPI

03/12/23 UPI-ONE SIGMA TECHNOLOGI-SIMPLWL@ICICI-I 0000333797899613 03/12/23 1,167.00 22,618.91

CIC0DC0099-333797899613-SIMPL

03/12/23 UPI-PAYU PAYMENTS PVT LT-26KRAMEFO0052.P 0000333799860451 03/12/23 20.00 22,598.91

AYU@INDUS-INDB0002201-333799860451-UPI

03/12/23 UPI-LAKME LEVER PRIVATE-BHARATPE.9050006 0000333702248034 03/12/23 3,000.00 19,598.91

518@FBPE-FDRL0001382-333702248034-PAY TO

LAKME LEVER

03/12/23 UPI-QMIN PMC-PAYTM-63216567@PAYTM-PYTM01 0000333702590237 03/12/23 291.88 19,307.03

23456-333702590237-UPI

03/12/23 UPI-AR TRILOK KAMRA PMC -PAYTMQR28100505 0000333705359982 03/12/23 2,199.00 17,108.03

0101MPB02DWEET1I@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-33370

5359982-UPI

03/12/23 UPI-LPRAKASH-PAYTMQR281005050101PLOVKNKP 0000333706194998 03/12/23 72.00 17,036.03

QYE3@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-333706194998-UPI

04/12/23 UPI-URBAN

COMPANY-PAYTM-URBANCOMPANY@PAY

0000333828193700 04/12/23 498.00 16,538.03

TM-PYTM0123456-333828193700-UPI

04/12/23 UPI-ANKI REDDY GARI SUMA-Q72648438@YBL-Y 0000333837422359 04/12/23 478.00 16,060.03

ESB0YBLUPI-333837422359-UPI

04/12/23 UPI-HARISH MANJAYYA

DEVA-PAYTMQRZK9MBBBM

0000333837525139 04/12/23 18.00 16,042.03

D5@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-333837525139-UPI

04/12/23 UPI-DHARMANAND

BHATT-DHARMANANDBHATT44@

0000333838112909 04/12/23 2,000.00 14,042.03

OKHDFCBANK-SBIN0040023-333838112909-UPI

05/12/23 UPI-MRS NANDA SANTOSH KO-Q768438690@YBL- 0000333949447244 05/12/23 30.00 14,012.03

YESB0YBLUPI-333949447244-UPI

05/12/23 ACH D- TP ACH ICICI BANK-1308199666 0000008235620901 05/12/23 10,261.00 3,751.03

05/12/23 UPI-AWADHESH KUMAR SAH-Q995194294@YBL-YE 0000333959737251 05/12/23 40.00 3,711.03
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SB0YBLUPI-333959737251-UPI

05/12/23 POS 526099XXXXXX6918 EARTH LOUNGE DOM 0000000000008192 05/12/23 1,040.00 2,671.03

05/12/23 UPI-BANGALORE INTERNATIO-PAYPHIBIALPARKI 0000333981134960 05/12/23 600.00 2,071.03

NG@YESBANK-YESB0000551-333981134960-UPI

06/12/23 UPI-BLINKIT-BLINKIT.RZP@HDFCBANK-HDFC000 0000334080996098 06/12/23 318.00 1,753.03

0053-334080996098-PAY VIA RAZORPAY

07/12/23 UPI-NORTHEAST DATAA NETW-RZPAIRWIREBROAD 0000334131405693 07/12/23 825.00 928.03

BAND@YESBANK-YESB0000022-334131405693-AI

RWIREBROADBANDUS

07/12/23 BAJAJ FINANCE -15649496 0000312075201161 07/12/23 50,000.00 50,928.03

07/12/23 UPI-PVR LIMITED-PVRCINEMASOFFLINE@YBL-YE 0000334150819683 07/12/23 950.00 49,978.03

SB0YBLUPI-334150819683-PAYMENT FOR 50106

0

07/12/23 UPI-PVR LIMITED-PVRCINEMASOFFLINE@YBL-YE 0000334150978399 07/12/23 320.00 49,658.03

SB0YBLUPI-334150978399-PAYMENT FOR 50106

0

07/12/23 UPI-NARWADE

ANIKETH-PAYTMQRASBE0V75P3@PA

0000334154629259 07/12/23 560.00 49,098.03

YTM-PYTM0123456-334154629259-UPI

07/12/23 UPI-KRISHNAMURTHI C G-KRISHNAMURTHY.CG20 0000334154953526 07/12/23 99.00 48,999.03

02-1@OKHDFCBANK-BARB0VJKNPU-334154953526

-UPI

07/12/23 POS 526099XXXXXX6918 PTM*PAYTM WALLET 0000000000004880 08/12/23 1,000.00 47,999.03

08/12/23 ME DC SI 526099XXXXXX6918 GOOGLEPLAY 0000000000113630 08/12/23 253.99 47,745.04

08/12/23 UPI-DOMINOS PIZZA-DOMINOSPIZZAONLINE@PAY 0000334287433549 08/12/23 1,466.00 46,279.04

TM-PYTM0123456-334287433549-UPI

09/12/23 UPI-BESCOM ELECTRICITY B-PAYTM-PTMBBP@PA 0000370963352190 09/12/23 1,402.00 44,877.04

YTM-PYTM0123456-370963352190-OID22577234

567@PAY

10/12/23 UPI-ANNAPOORNESWARI K M-PAYTMQR281005050 0000334458035313 10/12/23 1,623.33 43,253.71

1017102MNLI5PR1@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-334458
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035313-UPI

10/12/23 UPI-METRO CASH AND CARRY-OMBK.AACG13261S 0000334464870736 10/12/23 5,826.00 37,427.71

MBK4255@MBK-PPIW0881822-334464870736-UPI

11/12/23 UPI-ANGEL LTD NSE-ANGELONENSE@HDFCBANK-H 0000334571228575 11/12/23 15,000.00 22,427.71

DFC0000001-334571228575-PAYINGANGELONE

11/12/23 UPI-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI-IIFLSECURITIES. 0000334571317401 11/12/23 10,000.00 12,427.71

RZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-334571317401-PAYVI

ARAZORPAY

14/12/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000334876790137 14/12/23 2,000.00 10,427.71

DFC0000644-334876790137-UPI

14/12/23 UPI-BLINKIT-PAYTM-70258461@PAYTM-PYTM012 0000334846050981 14/12/23 717.00 9,710.71

3456-334846050981-OIDZTBLINUPIC23C07

15/12/23 UPI-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI-IIFLSECURITIES. 0000334913567472 15/12/23 1,000.00 8,710.71

RZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-334913567472-PAYVI

ARAZORPAY

15/12/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000334939604479 15/12/23 598.28 8,112.43

SBANK-UTIB0000553-334939604479-UPI

16/12/23 UPI-LICIOUS-LICIOUS.RZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC009 0000335064691789 16/12/23 1,753.00 6,359.43

9-335064691789-UPI INTENT

16/12/23 UPI-BLINKIT-PAYTM-70258461@PAYTM-PYTM012 0000371636047869 16/12/23 4,572.00 1,787.43

3456-371636047869-OIDZTBLINUPIC23C7D

17/12/23 UPI-SUFYAN MARTHAHALLI-PAYTMQR2810050501 0000335196981071 17/12/23 1,696.00 91.43

0118XUBLMSV18Q@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-3351969

81071-UPI

18/12/23 BAJAJ FINANCE -15890196 0000312189797859 18/12/23 50,000.00 50,091.43

19/12/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000335359282993 19/12/23 723.53 49,367.90

SBANK-UTIB0000553-335359282993-UPI

19/12/23 UPI-IRCTCAPPUPI-PAYTM-76208552@PAYTM-PYT 0000335359771745 19/12/23 2,963.60 46,404.30

M0123456-335359771745-UPI

20/12/23 UPI-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI-IIFLSECURITIES. 0000335489328667 20/12/23 10,000.00 36,404.30

RZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-335489328667-PAYVI

ARAZORPAY
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21/12/23 UPI-SWIGGY-UPISWIGGY@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-3 0000335525242625 21/12/23 521.00 35,883.30

35525242625-UPI

21/12/23 UPI-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI-IIFLSECURITIES. 0000335530088916 21/12/23 10,000.00 25,883.30

RAZORPAY@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-335530088916-

PAYVIARAZORPAY

21/12/23 UPI-URBAN

COMPANY-PAYTM-URBANCOMPANY@PAY

0000335548978988 21/12/23 3,935.00 21,948.30

TM-PYTM0123456-335548978988-UPI

22/12/23 UPI-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI-IIFLSECURITIES. 0000335660137209 22/12/23 10,000.00 11,948.30

RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-335660137209-PA

YVIARAZORPAY

22/12/23 BAJAJ FINANCE -15981484 0000312226323090 22/12/23 50,000.00 61,948.30

22/12/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000335668989484 22/12/23 505.89 61,442.41

SBANK-UTIB0000553-335668989484-UPI

22/12/23 UPI-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI-IIFLSECURITIES. 0000335673153434 22/12/23 1,000.00 60,442.41

RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-335673153434-PA

YVIARAZORPAY

22/12/23 ANGEL ONE LIMI-147297359 0000312227672707 22/12/23 204.50 60,646.91

22/12/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000335687789724 22/12/23 379.49 60,267.42

SBANK-UTIB0000553-335687789724-UPI

22/12/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000335689500911 22/12/23 578.75 59,688.67

SBANK-UTIB0000553-335689500911-UPI

23/12/23 UPI-SWIGGY-UPISWIGGY@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-3 0000335717315735 23/12/23 816.00 58,872.67

35717315735-NA

23/12/23 UPI-BABITA NAG-BABITA.NAG90@OKHDFCBANK-H 0000335702440359 23/12/23 5,000.00 53,872.67

DFC0000644-335702440359-UPI

23/12/23 UPI-WWWURBANCLAPCOM-URBANCLAP.PAYU@HDFCB 0000335709899642 23/12/23 1,776.00 52,096.67

ANK-HDFC0000240-335709899642-UPI

23/12/23 UPI-TRENT LIMITED-TRENTZUDIO@YBL-YESB0YB 0000335714382819 23/12/23 1,310.00 50,786.67

LUPI-335714382819-PAYMENT FOR 501210

23/12/23 UPI-HENNES N MAURITZ-HENNESNMAURITZ.4183 0000335718291846 23/12/23 4,674.60 46,112.07

0906@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-335718291846-U
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PI

23/12/23 UPI-ABDUL AZIZ BARB-Q378258763@YBL-YESB 0000335718878206 23/12/23 100.00 46,012.07

0YBLUPI-335718878206-UPI

23/12/23 UPI-INDITEX-PINELABS.356184@ICICI-ICIC0D 0000335748430633 23/12/23 5,580.00 40,432.07

C0099-335748430633-UPI

23/12/23 UPI-INDITEX-PINELABS.356162@ICICI-ICIC0D 0000335725743310 23/12/23 1,290.00 39,142.07

C0099-335725743310-UPI

23/12/23 UPI-LIFESTYLE-PAYTM-648052425@PAYTM-PYTM 0000372366474243 23/12/23 7,050.00 32,092.07

0123456-372366474243-OID22666367980@ONE

23/12/23 UPI-LIFESTYLE-PAYTM-648052425@PAYTM-PYTM 0000372366525132 23/12/23 950.00 31,142.07

0123456-372366525132-OID22674041093@ONE

23/12/23 UPI-LIFE STYLE INTERNATI-LS01354PL@HSBC- 0000335724992597 23/12/23 918.00 30,224.07

HSBC0400002-335724992597-UPI

23/12/23 UPI-ARUN KUMAR P-ARUN414KUTTY-1@OKSBI-SB 0000335783342180 23/12/23 565.00 29,659.07

IN0009918-335783342180-UPI

23/12/23 UPI-ARUN KUMAR P-ARUN414KUTTY-1@OKSBI-SB 0000335726644203 23/12/23 40.00 29,619.07

IN0009918-335726644203-UPI

23/12/23 UPI-PVR LIMITED-PVRCINEMASOFFLINE@YBL-YE 0000335727776415 23/12/23 1,310.00 28,309.07

SB0YBLUPI-335727776415-PAYMENT FOR 50162

7

24/12/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000335839622498 24/12/23 328.04 27,981.03

SBANK-UTIB0000553-335839622498-UPI

24/12/23 UPI-BLINKIT-PAYTM-70258461@PAYTM-PYTM012 0000372424100217 24/12/23 279.00 27,702.03

3456-372424100217-OIDZTBLINUPIC23436

24/12/23 UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGYSTORES@ICICI-ICIC0DC009 0000372426330772 24/12/23 238.00 27,464.03

9-372426330772-NA

24/12/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000335856350891 24/12/23 743.79 26,720.24

SBANK-UTIB0000553-335856350891-UPI

24/12/23 UPI-ARHA MEDIA BROADCAS-AHA.RZP@AXISBAN 0000335864094991 24/12/23 674.25 26,045.99

K-UTIB0001507-335864094991-UPI

25/12/23 UPI-SWIGGY-UPISWIGGY@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-3 0000372519003742 25/12/23 635.00 25,410.99

72519003742-NA
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Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : RAJESHWAITING4RU@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 138916049
Account No : 50100348001411 VIRTUAL IMPERIA
A/C Open Date : 17/07/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005104 MICR : 500240124
Branch Code : 5104 Product Code : 161

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



25/12/23 UPI-GROFERS INDIA PRIVAT-GROFERSINDIAPRI 0000335925681990 25/12/23 150.00 25,260.99

VATE.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-3359256819

90-PAY VIA RAZORPAY

25/12/23 UPI-WWWURBANCLAPCOM-URBANCLAP.PAYU@HDFCB 0000335935530358 25/12/23 1,776.00 27,036.99

ANK-HDFC0000240-335935530358-RRRHDF2678E

3D3E5E7

25/12/23 UPI-NATURALS UNISEX SALO-VYAPAR.16928193 0000335987296475 25/12/23 566.00 26,470.99

4789@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-335987296475-U

PI

25/12/23 UPI-HARISH MANJAYYA

DEVA-PAYTMQRZK9MBBBM

0000335987386679 25/12/23 18.00 26,452.99

D5@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-335987386679-UPI

25/12/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000335992302761 25/12/23 561.29 25,891.70

SBANK-UTIB0000553-335992302761-UPI

25/12/23 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@AXI 0000335992834929 25/12/23 264.09 25,627.61

SBANK-UTIB0000553-335992834929-UPI

26/12/23 UPI-SAMIULLAKHAN SATTHAR-PAYTMQR28100505 0000336013129819 26/12/23 1,060.00 24,567.61

01011B6H1DRRRO7G@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-33601

3129819-UPI

26/12/23 UPI-NAVEEN A CHAVAN-Q277009622@YBL-YESB0 0000336014900070 26/12/23 566.00 24,001.61

YBLUPI-336014900070-UPI

27/12/23 UPI-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI-IIFLSECURITIES. 0000336138263544 27/12/23 4,000.00 20,001.61

RAZORPAY@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-336138263544-

PAYVIARAZORPAY

27/12/23 UPI-IIFL SECURITIES LIMI-IIFLSECURITIES. 0000336147284043 27/12/23 700.00 19,301.61

RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-336147284043-PA

YVIARAZORPAY

27/12/23 UPI-SHIVA RATHOD-DEEPASHIVA1996@OKICICI- 0000336162866020 27/12/23 300.00 19,001.61

UTIB0003681-336162866020-UPI

28/12/23 UPI-AVINASH A-AVINASHAISHU95@OKICICI-ICI 0000336267033526 28/12/23 5,000.00 14,001.61

C0001161-336267033526-UPI

28/12/23 UPI-MAGSONS 0000336295764001 28/12/23 60.00 13,941.61
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MR CHALAKALAPALLI RAJESH

501 BMRESIDENCY SURVEY NO 185 PART

MASZIDBANDA KONDAPUR

SERILINGAMPALLY OPP APRNA MARKETING

HYDERABAD 500084

TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/07/2023 To : 31/12/2023

Account Branch : JOURNALIST COLONY JUBILEE HILLS
Address : PLOT NO. B 15/1,GROUND FLOOR,

JOURNALIST COLONY,
OPP APOLLO HOSPITAL,JUBILEE HILLS

City : HYDERABAD 500033
State : TELANGANA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : RAJESHWAITING4RU@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 138916049
Account No : 50100348001411 VIRTUAL IMPERIA
A/C Open Date : 17/07/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005104 MICR : 500240124
Branch Code : 5104 Product Code : 161

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



MERCADO-MAGSONSMERCADO.41639

081@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-336295764001-UP

I

28/12/23 UPI-ADAMS FASHION BOUTIQ-Q847100634@YBL- 0000336296681162 28/12/23 6,098.00 7,843.61

YESB0YBLUPI-336296681162-UPI

28/12/23 UPI-SABHARWALS NIRANKAR -88060549@IDFCBA 0000336297393271 28/12/23 2,190.00 5,653.61

NK-IDFB0040101-336297393271-UPI

29/12/23 UPI-AIRTEL-PAYTM-68791349@PAYTM-PYTM0123 0000372959904667 29/12/23 49.00 5,604.61

456-372959904667-AIRTEL UPI

29/12/23 UPI-LAZYPAY PRIVATE LIMI-LAZYPAYPVTLTD.R 0000336317294624 29/12/23 5,242.00 362.61

ZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-336317294624-LAZYPA

Y REPAYMENT

01/01/24 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 31/12/23 183.00 545.61

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

720.26 446 60 2,070,656.33 2,070,481.68 545.61

Generated On: 31-Jan-2024 11:39 Generated By:
138916049

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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Address : PLOT NO. B 15/1,GROUND FLOOR,

JOURNALIST COLONY,
OPP APOLLO HOSPITAL,JUBILEE HILLS

City : HYDERABAD 500033
State : TELANGANA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : RAJESHWAITING4RU@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 138916049
Account No : 50100348001411 VIRTUAL IMPERIA
A/C Open Date : 17/07/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005104 MICR : 500240124
Branch Code : 5104 Product Code : 161

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013


